
MAPLES YOUTH MINISTRY CALENDAR 
SPRING 2024 

 
“We have this hope as an anchor for the soul, firm and secure..”   (Hebrews 6:19) 

 
 
Sun. Jan. 7  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  Youth Night Starts Back! 
 
Fri. Jan. 12  TBA   Depart for ELEVATE Retreat 
 
Sun. Jan. 14  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   NO SUNDAY SCHOOL 
   NO YOUTH (On retreat) 
 
Mon. Jan. 15  TBA   Arrive back in OB from ELEVATE 
 
Wed. Jan 17  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups Start Back 
 
Sun. Jan. 21  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  Youth Night 
 
Wed. Jan. 24  6:00-8:00 p.m.  Connection Groups 
 
Sun. Jan. 28  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  Youth Night 
 
Wed. Jan. 31  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups 
 
Sun. Feb. 4  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  Youth Night 
 
Wed. Feb. 7  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups 
 
Sat. Feb. 10  1:00 p.m.  Olive Branch Mardi Gras Parade! 
 
Sun. Feb. 11  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-End of Game Youth SUPER BOWL PARTY 
 
Tues. Feb. 13  6:00 p.m.  Shrove Tuesday Pancake Dinner 
 
Wed. Feb. 14  6:30-7:30 p.m.  ASH WEDNESDAY SERVICE! 
 
Fri.-Sun. Feb. 16-18    CONFIRMATION RETREAT at CLS! 
 
Sun. Feb. 18  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  Youth Night! 



 
Wed. Feb. 21  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups 
 
Sun. Feb. 25  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  Youth Night 
 
Wed. Feb. 28  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups 
 
Sun. March 3  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  Youth Night 
 
Wed. March 6  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups (M28 First Payment DUE) 
 
March 9-16   SPRING BREAK WEEK 
 
Sun. March 10  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  NO YOUTH NIGHT 
 
Wed. March 13  6:00 p.m.  NO CONNECTION GROUPS 
 
Sun. March 17  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  SPECIAL Youth Night 
 
Wed. March 20  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups 
 
Sun. March 24  9 & 11:00 a.m.  PALM SUNDAY Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   TBA   HOLY WEEK Egg Hunt and Bonfire!! 
   5:00-10:00 p.m.  Holy Week Prayer Walk 
 
Wed. March 27  6:00 p.m.  ?No Youth? 
 
Thurs. March 28 7:00 p.m.  Maundy Thursday Service 
 
Fri. March 29  7:30 p.m.  Good Friday Service 
 
Sun. March 31  9:00   CONNECTION WORSHIP Easter Celebration 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 

11:00   TRADITIONS WORSHIP Easter Celebration 
   NO YOUTH  NO YOUTH 
 
Wed. April 3  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups 
 
Sun. April 7  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  Youth Night 
 
Wed. April 10  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups 
 



Sun. April 14  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  Youth Night 
 
Wed. April 17  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups 
 
Sun. April 21  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  Youth Night 
 
Wed. April 24  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups 
 
Sun. April 28  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  Youth Night 
 
Wed. May 1  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups (M28 Last Payment DUE) 
 
Sun. May 5  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Graduate’s Sunday! 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  SENIOR NIGHT 
 
Wed. May 8  6:00 p.m.  Connection Groups 
 
Sun. May 12  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  NO YOUTH FOR MOTHER’S DAY 
 
 
 
 
Wed. May 15  6:00 p.m.  LAST Connection Group 
 
Sun. May 19  9 & 11:00 a.m.  Worship 
   10:00 a.m.  Sunday School 
   5:00-7:30 p.m.  LAST Youth Night 
 
Wed. May 22  TBA   Baby Larsen Due!!? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IMPORTANT DATES TO CALENDAR FOR 2024! 



Feb. 11th at 5:00 p.m.  SUPER BOWL PARTY (Home of TBA) 

Feb. 14 at 6:30 p.m.  Ash Wednesday Service 

Feb. 16-18   CONFIRMATION RETREAT at CLS! 
 
 
Thurs. March 28 at 7:00 p.m. Maundy Thursday Service 
 
Fri. March 29 at 7:30 p.m. Good Friday Service 
 
Sat. March 30 Time TBA ?Holy Week Egg Hunt/Meal/Worship/Bonfire? 
 
March 31, Easter  Easter Sunday Services!! 

May 5th   Graduates’ Sunday 

    - Celebration during worship 

    - 5:30 Youth Night Senior Celebration. (Junior youth & Parents host, all youth invited) 

Graduations TBA 

June TBA   VBS 

July 6-9    M-28 Retreat at LAKE JUNALUSKA, North Carolina 

 
 


